

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPCRL No. 494 of 2026</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. It is a revised call. 2. None appears on behalf of the petitioner. 3. List on 15.04.2026, as fresh. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 08.04.2026. SKS